Sunday, February 26, 1961

Lots for Sale (Business [
And Roudontul) 921

NEAR |
NEW
CARSON AREA

100 x 165
COMMERCIAL ZONED LOT
AGENT
NEAR Civic, R-1 corner. Sewers on

Madrona, $6500 cash
FA 81581
Rea’ Esh'o Wanted 114
WILL BUY 2 or 3 Imdmum house
under $20,000. Condition not Im
portant. “Ne brokers, please.” |
08§ 9-3294
WILL pay highest cash price for |
your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any
condition or area.
24 hour service
Warren QS 9-3638
WANTED 1o buy from owner. Home
or small income property needing
paint and repairs
Ed Booth FR 54833
S'orn and thcn for
Ronf or Lease 'HS‘
|
DF 3K SPACE & TF[FPHONF AN |
SWERING SERVICE DELUXE
AIR CONDITIONED OFFICE,

CENTER OF TORRANCE, $40 Per

Month, 2115 Terrance Blvd.,, Tor
rance
Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 116

PR oy
e
I

BEST RENTALS |
[

Offers

The Following:

v LOMITA AREA |
$42.50--Nice 4 room house Wwith
utitity room, Garage. Quiet street
Close to school and large shop-
ping area. Children ok

GOOD LAWNDALE AREA
Two bedrooms, § roomn house
yard for children.

$80
Nice

SOUTH BAY AREA |
Spacious 3 bedroom house on cor- |
ner lot. Two baths, all built-ins
Newly decoraled, 2 car garage
Nicely landscaped vyard, trees,
shirubs, flowers. Children weélcome

LOVELY HOLLY PARK
Three bedrooms, built-ing, dispos
8l, 2 baths Hardwood floors,
drapes, 3 car garage. Fenced yard
for children

EXECUTIVE TYPE HOMES
AVAILABLE IN PALOS VER-
DES, HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA,
WESTCHESTER. %150 & UP.

"None Better
Than the Best"

% PL 6-8384
;% DA 3-9414

r POON by 1 bdrm ’ llvunu
kitchen with dining area
redecorated. DA 4.2845

$54—1-BEDROOM duplex.  Garage. |
Small fenced yard. Water paid
Child OK. 1636 W. 216th, Torr.

NICE 2-bdrm. Fenced yard, Close to
school, $85. 1144 W. Fiat, Torrance
FA 8-75%

FWo BEDROOMS, LOMITA. GAR
AGE. $87.50, REALTOR.
DA 61608

YORRANCE, 3 Bedrms., 2 baths. |
Fenced yard. Children welcome.
Exmont 1.5983

BRAND New, 2bdrm. Torance. 9a
rage, disp. & controlled heat. Owner |
DA 50053 after 6 p.m. only

$85. New Rear Dn};h-y 2 bdrm,
fan, natural wood, 1649 W.
Torrance, FA 80166,

2 BDRM. CLEAN. wiw, large fenced
yard, hardwood floors, thermo heat,
Gardner Included In renfal price
DA 41483 after 6 p.m

IN DOMINGUEZ,
rated, 2 car garage,
$120. TE 47031, TE

$100. NEARLY New 2 bdrm. Water

room, |
Newly
A

disp,
209th

3 bedroom redeco-
fenced vyard,
5-3886

pald, drapes, fenced yard, 2247
24%rd $1, Lomita FA 82079,
BAAARARI A
Houses for Rent
(Furnished) 117
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BEST RENTALS

; Offers
The Following:
HAWTHORNE ARE‘Z

$45--Four room duplex.
pald. Nice for couple.

Utilities

HERMOSA BEACH
$55--Four rooms, Real clean
G.E refrigerator, Utilities
Child welcome

New
paid,

MANHATTAN BEACH
$110--Extra nice 2 bedrooms. Cor
ner house on separate lol, Fenced
yard,

HERMOSA BEACH |
Spacious two bedrooms. Separate
house. Oversized living room. Huge
fireplace. Twin beds in both bed.
rooms. All bullt-ins. Patio. 7 car
garage.. Utllities pald Excellent
for group or two couples,

EXECUTIVE TYPE HOMES
AVAILABLE IN PALOS VER-

DES, HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA,
WESTCHESTER, $150 & UP.

"Nonp Better
Than the Best"

% PL 6-8384
% DA 3-9414

bdrm. Water |

PARTLY furnished 1

& ftrash pald, Adults, 955, 1004 W. |
223rd. FA 8752,
Aparim;nfs for Rent |
(Un!urnhhod) 19|
o NEW!  DELUXE .|

$74.50—$89.50 |

1 AND 2 BEDROOMS |

FURNISHED UNFURNISHED t

SPACIOUS-LUXURY--PRESTIGE |
Near College, Schools,

Shopping and Golf Course !

1

ROYAL YUKON APTS
16820 YUKON AVE,
(bﬂm-'n Crenshaw and Prairle)

" For The Best |
Home Buys
~ See
Classification
86
Torrance Press
Classified
DA 5-1515

| rooms.

Be 08" o
cinic.,

| chuh, Mlscollonoom

| RENTAL

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

NOW. LEASING

Newly remodeled and re-|
| out. |

lecorated inside and
I bed

J\ri’j"f}" 1" 2 ‘- .3
(3 bedrooms have 2|

1 W
parhs.|

$49.50 and Up
Adjoininc shopping
center, medical |
ties, car-

St
park and
Laur y {rl’ |

Also
ments available

CHILDREN WELCOME |

Sheridan Gardens

452 East 231st TE 4.7278
8:30 to 5
’J‘l/' IO 30 to 4

DELUXE

|
i
|
|
|

ports. (:;vrmr r\ri npar?

\ 1
/(/nhwla/v

»r\n;”r“‘q |
LARGE 1 BEDROOM |
ELECTRIC KITCHEN |

REFRIGERATOR

CARPET AND DRAPES

HEATED POOL

DA 5-1043
24647 Pennsylvania Ave.

(East of Crenshaw)

26]2 Vanderhilt Ln. |
(One block south of

Redondo Beach Blvd.) ‘
?r 1 bedroom
?r Disposal |
Yr Garage
v¢r Private patio |
vr Stove, refrigerator optional |
?r Adults (No pels) |
e $75,$77.50 |
FR 4-1421 or FR 3126 |

| '1:/)[).0()

Modern |-Bedroom ‘
Garage, oak floors, furnace and
shower. Stove and lce box avall
able. 1story with front and 'Mri
«ontrance, Spacious lawns |
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS |

Mor.—1435 W, 219th St

FA 8-8502 ;

New Apérfments
% Price Reduced

|
]
NOW ONLY $82.50 i
2 bedrooms, wall-to-wall carpeting, |
garbage disposals, thermostat, |
phone, TV jacks, Large recreation
area. Near schools
1652 W. 226TH ST

FA 0-1482—FA 8-9570

BEST In Torrance. Brand new, exira
large 2 bedroom apartment, Car-
peting, drapes, private patio, ga
rage. Children OK. $88 month. FA
0-3968 or FR 23696, anytime t

$62.50 TO $65.00. 3 SINGLES. One

avallable now 2 on the 1st. All |
utilities paid but electric. Adults,
2014 Torrance Blvd,

$65, 1-BEDROOM with garage. Ex-
cellent location near downtown
Torrance. Tile bath and kitchen,
hardwood floors. Clean, FA B8-5949.

967.50, 1-BDRM. Comp, redecorated.
Garage, sm. front yd, 25100 Framp-
ton, Harbor City, DA 3-66%6.

TWO BEDROOM upper, $65. Will
furnish. Torranc# Blvd., (Near Sar
tori.) FA 80930

411 WEST FIAT. Two bedrooms
Carpeted. TV and telephone jacks.
Garbage disposal, $77.50. FA 0-2397

$70, 2 BDRM. unfurnisheda, carport,
1620 W. 206th &t
FA 03666

$14.25 WEEK or $54.50 mo, Complete:
ly redecorated, Near bus & schools,
2 children welcome, 20613 8. Ver: |
mont. DA 42553 ]

$66,
room,
No rwh

wash
Torr
1 4'57'.

1 BDRM. duplex. Garage,
Fenced vard. Wesl,
5105 'mc-rnld. FN
!I\.LS HARD YO PAY Sell vmm
you're through with through Tor-
rance Press WANT ADS for cash,

e A A LA i gy PPN

Apartment: for Rent
(Furnuhnd) A 120

‘MODF PN EXTRA l/\P(yE

SINGLE AND 1
Elegant inside hallways,
fy landscaped surroundings. ldeally
located  with Shopping  Center
across street, Separate kitchen, di
nettes, dressing rooms. Very large
closets. Wall to wall carpeting. Re-
cliner chairs. TV lacks. Free use
of vacuum cleaner. Free 1959 mod-
el automatic washers and dryers in
laundry room. All utilities pald,
No cleaning charge or deposit. $78-
$100. Heated pool. Recreation reom.
BBQ area. Las Palmas Apart-
ments. 1533 West Carson, Torrance
FA 01580 or if no answer FR §
9403

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month
| Bedroom
Large Clean Rooms
2 Children Welcome
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553

BODRM. APT,
Beautiful-

Modern |-Bedroom
Garage, oak floors, furnace and
shower. lsfory with front and rear
entrance. Spacious lawns,

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS
Mor.~1435 W. 219th St

FA 8-8502

$12.50 PER WEEK. Sunny 2 rooms.

(Full size kitchen) RECREATION
AP[A Child OK., FA 89920,
9 PER WEEK, All utllities paid,

Kitchen. RECREATION
Child ok. FA 89920,
$75. 4 RM. 2 BLKS, from fown UHII-
ties paid. Laundry room. Avallable
immediately. FA 86865,

50, BACHELOR apt, Ufilities paid.
Gentleman. Inquire 23541 Madison
1., Walteria

LARGE one bedroom duplex In Lo-
mita Pines, New paint, Nice yard,
Adul's. UZSO FA 83468,

AP

129

$85 nllﬁlNrSS frt for omcc, or Doc
tors office, w/living auarters, lo
cated ot 2075 Torrance alvd

AREA.

chnls (Commorcul)

z I

BEST RENTALS

listings wanted

in all areas
"Kandlords

““None Better
Than Best”

% PL 6-8384
+ DA 3-9414

MOTHER and daughter wish o share
their Hollywood Riviera home with
elderly lady or working mother
and child, FR 8-6483,

GENTLEMAN 1o share 2 bedroom
apt. and expenses, pool. Hollywood
Riviera. FR 51891, FR 84107,

WAREHOUSE space for rent, 1800
sa. ft. downtown area. FA 8.0930.

B e e

Furniturey 136

$75, ROPER range, oas, king size,
w/clock timer, broller & griddle,
Good condition, FR 86483,

FRIGIDAIRE auto washer,

'
free service"

agitator
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